www.soyal.com V240502
Garden Lighting
Create multiple windows
for each Scada Mapping
Set up abnormal events indicator
for pop-up message
New icon status and mapping
is available

ISP
SPECIFICATION APPLICATION & STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
Power & RS485 both with PTC Protector
(Front View) (Side view)
Ethernet
S-1
S-001 S-002 S-003
Emergency Status Alarm
Flood Warning
Motion Sensor Infrared
& Alarm Spotlighting
Activation Water
Pumping System
IP:XXX.XXX.XXX.XXX IP:XXX.XXX.XXX.XXX
IP:XXX.XXX.XXX.XXX IP:XXX.XXX.XXX.XXX
IP:XXX.XXX.XXX.XXX IP:XXX.XXX.XXX.XXX
Ethernet
Ethernet
High temperature alert Activation Ventilation Aystem
HOT!!
HUB
AR-727-CM-IO-00804M
Emergency exit
External lighting
Entrance
Any IP-CAM
DO
PB PIN
DO
DI
DO
AR-725-H
Door Lock Door Lock
Wiegand output
Realy output
AR-837EE
AR-727-CM-IO-00804M
Serial-to-Ethernet Server with I/O Module
Serial-to-Ethernet Server with I/O Module
Serial-to-Ethernet Server with I/O Module
AR-727-CM-IO-00804M
7 88
55
33
11 22
66
44
AR-327-E
Access Controller
Access Controller
07/01 WED
08 : 30 : 59
AR-327-E
07/01 WED
08 : 30 : 59
Fire Alarm Control Panel
AR-331-H
1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 0
AR-727-E
AR-327-E
07/01 WED
08 : 30 : 59
1 2 3 F1
4 5 6 F2
7 8 9 F3
* 0 # F4
SOYAL
07/01 WED

ISP
SPECIFICATION APPLICATION & STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
Power & RS485 both with PTC Protector
(Front View) (Side view)
www.soyal.com V240502
Garden Lighting
Create multiple windows
for each Scada Mapping
Set up abnormal events indicator
for pop-up message
New icon status and mapping
is available
Create your own icon
and mapping
Support various devices
on one Scada Mapping
SCADA Solutions
Remotely control I/O status
Relay
Infrared Sensor
Detection
Flashing
Siren
Water level
Detection
Door Lock
ControlDoor LockBarrier Gate
SOS
SOS
Lighting
Control
Lighting
Control
Power Switch
on / off
Amy
ABC-123
ABC-123
USB serial I/O control application
  TCP/IP convert to RS-485
(2 Channel) + Release all
door locks in fire event
Enable Armin
Disable Arming
Lock
Temp Unlock
DI/DO
SCADA Parameters
Stop unlock
Tem unlock
Keep unlock
Arming enabled
Arming disabled
Emergency
Button
Door Sensor
Detection
 Remote I/O monitoring
and control
07/01 WED
08 : 30 : 59Universal
I/O Module
Universal
I/O Module
Universal
I/O Module
AR-727-CM-IO-0408M
SOYAL 727 APP
Door Lock
Sprinklers